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2024 Primary 4 Practice Paper 2 

English Language Paper 2 

Name: ________ _ • Score: I 50 

Class: Primary 4 __ 

Date: __________ _ Parent's signature: _____ _ 

Section A (6 x 1m) Vocabulary 

For each question from 1 to 6, four options are given. One of them is the correct 
answer. Make your choice ( l, 2, 3 or 4). Shade the answer ( 1, 2, 3 or 4) on the 
OAS. 

1. 

2. 

______ chocolate chips over the vanilla.ice cream to add 

flavour to it. 

(1) Spill

(2) Drop

(3) Topple

(4) Sprinkle

The ambulance arrived to take the ______ of the accident to 

the hospital. 

(1) victims

(2) witnesses

(3) onlookers

(4) attendants
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SCHOOL 

LEVEL 

SUBJECT 

TERM 

TAO NAN SCHOOL 

PRIMARY4 

ENGLISH 

WA2 

Qi Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 

4 1 2 1 2 

Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 

4 2 2 3 2 

Q6 

4 

Q14 

4 

Q17 i) Take photographs of the otters.
ii) Write an article about the otters.

Q18 

Q19 

Q20, 
Q21, 
Q22 

/ squatred in the gross 

• t jogged along the river
;
i, ! Hstened to birds chirping in the trees

C.� .. ,,, .... ,,_,_...J 

hideout 

True ! Folse
1 

✓ 

Q7 QB 

4 2 

Q15 Q16 

3 1 










